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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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刘宗其
李岳朋
王维东
王子欣
张青
曹悦
吴明远
李帅
王毅
杨峻
许松
田剑侠
蒋茂林
刘海亮
潘玉帅
魏雨童

守门员

左后卫

右后卫

左边锋

右后卫

左后卫

右边锋

底线

左后卫

守门员

左边锋

中后卫

左边锋

守门员

左后卫

底线
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 21.9
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184
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188
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193
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192.3

90

96

85

85

100

100

90

90

90
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80

90

85

90

90

100

 90.8

A

B

C

D

杜瑞军

贾守信

刘伟成

孟凡钢

主教练

领队

教练

教练

30/03/1991

12/04/1986

08/10/1998

17/11/1995

16/04/1989

23/05/1993

21/03/1996

14/07/1989

28/02/1995

24/09/1995

02/04/1992

03/09/1986

02/11/1995

07/08/1990

20/11/1997

05/10/1996

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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